Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Auto Aerosol Mint Bulk

Specification ID:350000043327

Ingredients
Acetone
Isobutane
Propane

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

Cyclamen Aldehyde
Camphor

Mixed lonones
Phenylisohexanol
Eucalyptus Globulus Oil
Carvone

Mentha Viridis Oil
Dipropylene Glycol
Amyl Cinnamal
Geraniol

Benzyl Benzoate
Eugenol

Limonene

Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal

CAS Number
67-64-1
75-28-5
74-98-6

68039-49-6

103-95-7
76-22-2
14901-07-6
55066-48-3
8000-48-4
6485-40-1
8008-79-5
25265-71-8
122-40-7
106-24-1
120-51-4
97-53-0
5989-27-5
78-70-6

101-86-0

Function

Solubilizer
Propellant
Propellant

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



